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Travel Food Services Private Limited
Terminal 1, Administration Block,
Kempegowda I nternational Airport'
Bengaluru, Bengaluru Urban,
Karnataka
GSTIN/UlN : 29AADCB2762L1ZE
State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29
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INR Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred Only
Tax Amount (in words)

: AARCS6955JCompany's PAN
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Total
Running kms Total Ex kmsWorking

Days
4OOOkm per

monthVehicle No. Route NameSL.No
Route

No

030 4000 3903BLR Lounge1 1 3576 & 5900

4000 3874 0BLR Lounge 302 2 3579 & 5900
Total Ex km run 0

CalculationsHire

Total AmountRate per Ex
km

4OOOkm per
month

Ex Kms
Amount

Total Ex kms
covered

Rate per monthNo. of
vehicles

3,78,000.00 3,78,000.001,89,000.00 44.002 0

Grand Total lmountl 378000.oo

t,

5O Seater Bus

s.R.s. Limited

*

Statement for the month of Nov - 2024



Total Ex kmsTotal
Running kms

4OOOkm per
month

Working
Days

Route
No

Vehicle No.

0390330 4000BLR Lounge3576 & 59001 1

3874400030BLR Lounge3579 & 59002 2

Ex Kms
Amount

4OOOkm per
month

Rate per Ex
km

Total Ex kms
covered

No. of
vehicles

3,78,000.003,78,000.0044.001,89,000.0002

5O Seater Bus

s.R.s. Limited

378000.ooGrand Total Amount

,

Statement for the month of Nov - 2024

Route NameSL.No
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CalculationsHire

Total AmountRate per month
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TFS Nov-2O24

SILNo Date Rout #
Work
ing
Day

Vehicle
Type Vehicle No. Starting

kms
Closing

kms Total kms

1 Fri, 01-Nov-2024 R-01 I Bus KAs1AH 59OO 1 15509 115728 130

2 Sat, 02-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KA51AH 59OO 115728 115947 130

3 Sun, 03-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAs1AH 59OO 115947 1 16166 134

4 Mon, 04-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KA5lAH 59OO 1 16166 1 16385 130

5 Tue, 05-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 449015 449221 131

6 Wed,06-Nov-2024 R-01 '1 KAAOlAF 3576 449221 449398 737

7 Thu, 07-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 449398 449575 137

B Fri,08-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 449575 449752 t32
9 Sat, 09-Nov-2024 R-01 1 BUS KAAOlAF 3576 449752 449929 t32

10 Sun, 10-Nov-2024 R-01 I Bus KAAOlAF 3576 449929 450106 732

11 Mon,11-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 450106 450283 I ?a

L2 Tue, 12-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 450283 450460 L29

13 Wed, 13-Nov-2024 R-01 L Bus KAAOlAF 3576 450460 450629 131

L4 Thu, 14-Nov-2024 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 450629 450805 128

15 Fri, 15-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 450805 450982 129

16 Sat, 16-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 450982 451112 130

77 Sun, 17-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 451112 451 31 3 136

1B Mon, 1B-Nov-2024 R-01 I Bus KAAOlAF 3576 451313 451514 136

19 Tue, 19-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 451514 451715 136

20 Wed, 20-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 451715 451916 136

2l Thu, 21-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 4519'16 452115 L34

22 Fri,22-Nov-2O24 R-01 I Bus KAAOlAF 3576 452115 452208 93

23 Sat, 23-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 452208 452351 130

24 Sun, 24-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 452351 452507 1.2t

25 Mon, 25-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 452507 452684

26 Tue, 26-Nov-2024 R-01 t Bus KAAOlAF 3576 452684 452838 136

27 Wed, 27-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 452838 452996 130

28 Thu, 28-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 452996 453145 729

29 Fri,29-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3576 453145 453300 720

30 Sat, 30-Nov-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3575 453300 453462 130

No Of Working days "30 3903

Bus .

R-01



" TFS Nov-2O24

SL,NO Date Rout #
Work

ing
Day

Vehicle
Type

Starting
kms

Closing
kms Total kms

1 Fri,01-Nov-2024 R-02 I Bus KAAOlAF 3579 431952 432083 131

2 Sat, 02-Nov-2024 R-02 I Bus KAAOlAF 3579 432083 432218 135

3 Sun, 03-Nov-2024 R-02 I Bus KAAOlAF 3579 432218 432352 134

4 Mon, 04-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAOlAF 3579 432352 432487 135

5 Tue, 05-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA51AH 59OO 1 1638s 1 16607 130

6 Wed, 06-Nov-2024 R-02 I Bus KAs1AH 59OO 1 16607 116874 130

7 Thu, 07-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA51AH 59OO 116874 1 17 131 130

8 Fri,08-Nov-2024 R-02 ,. Bus KAs1AH 59OO 117131 117280 129

9 Sat, 09-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA51AH 59OO 117280 117384 704

10 Sun, 10-Nov-2024 R-02 I Bus KA51AH 59OO 117384 117538 t34

11 Mon, 11-Nov-2024 R-02 1 BUS KAs1AH 59OO 117538 117772 130

12 Tue, 12.Nov-2024 R-02 I Bus KAs1AH 59OO 117772 1 18010 130

13 Wed, 13-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA5lAH 59OO 118010 118245 130

L4 Thu, 14-Nov-2024 R-02 ,1 Bus KA51AH 59OO 118245 118457 130

15 Fri, 15-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA51AH 59OO 118457 1 18687 130

16 Sat, 16-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus KA51AH 59OO 1 1 8687 1 18833 126

L7 Sun, 17-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus 717 106169 106298 129

18 Mon, 18-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus 7L7 106298 106427 129

19 Tue, 19-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus 7L7 106427 106556 t29

20 Wed, 20-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus 590 43439 43568 729

2L Thu, 21-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus 590 43568 43697 129

22 Fri,22-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus 7083 48568 48697 r29

23 '' Sat, 23-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus 7083 48697 48826 129

24 Sun, 24-Nov-2024 R-02 I Bus 7083 48826 48955 t29

25 Mon, 25-Nov-2024 R-02 I Bus 7083 48955 49084 r29

26 Tue, 26-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus 7083 49084 49213 729

27 Wed, 27-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus 7083 49213 49342 729

28 Thu, 28-Nov-2024 R-02 1
' 

Bus 7083 49342 49471 L29

29 Fri,29-Nov-2024 R-02 1 Bus 9892 476829 476958 129

30 Sat, 30-Nov-2024 R-02 I Bus 9892 476958 477087 129

No Of Working days 30 3874

Vehicle No.


